Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

11/14/2025

Boone County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Bridge Demolition Removal

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Mowing - Non Expressway

Route Type

Cco
CO
CoO
Cco

Route Number

1/3
1/15

Route Name

HEWETT CREEK RD
EPLING HOLLOW ROAD
EPLING HOLLOW ROAD
CASEY FORK ROAD

BMP

EMP

2.19
0.55
0.19
1.00

StartTime

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30AM

EndTime

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

Clay County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 14 SUMMERS FORK RD 0.00 5.38 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements 010] 9 CLINIC DR 0.00 1.14 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 38 CLINIC DR 0.00 2.84 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcO 1/6 MOUNTIAN VIEW DR 0.00 1.06 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Brush Control -- Machine CO 24 UPPER SYCAMORE RD 0.00 5.05 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mMamtenanee [ [ [ —— 1+ —1 /1 "/
Patching of Bituminous Pavements 010] 22/6 KELLY RD 0.00 0.55 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 22/12 SAVILLALN 0.00 0.15 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 22/13 CALDWELL ST 0.00 0.13 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 22/14 SABOL DR 0.00 0.13 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 19 ALLENS FORK RD 0.00 7.23 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Riprapping of Embankments CcoO 29/3 HOMESTEAD LN 0.00 0.66 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Steel Piling Installation 0{0) 19 ALLENS FORKRD 6.41 6.43 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Paving CcO 26 KANAWHA TWO MILE RD 4.03 4.62 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC

Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project WV 622 ROCKY FORK RD 0.00 0.17 7:00 AM 5:00 PM RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project WV 62 HILDEBRAND DR 0.10 0.07 7:00 AM 5:00 PM RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY




Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project WV 622 ROCKY FORK RD 2.90 2.99 7:00 AM 5:00 PM CONTRACTOR
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project WV 62 HILDEBRAND DR 6.29 6.36 7:00 AM 5:00 PM CONTRACTOR
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements us 119 N US HWY 119 22.00 23.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements 010] 43/16 BECKETT BRANCH RD 0.00 0.69 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Sweeping us 60 US 60 EB 20.00 19.92 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway us 60 US60WB 22.00 44.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine us 60 uUS 60 WB 25.00 22.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Minor Drainage Structures WV 61 MACCORKLE AVE 8.41 7.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Flagging JEFFERSON RD 9:00 AM 3:00 PM JEFFERSON BRIDGE S.B. RIGHT LANE CLOSED

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces) SAINT ALBANS AREA 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Temporary Patch -- Cold Mix SAINT ALBANS AREA 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Cleaning of Equipment SAINT ALBANS AREA 7:30 AM 4:00 AM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC

Mason County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Stabilization -- Roadway

Route Type

Cco

Route Number

52/1

Route Name

KAPPE RIDGE RD

BMP

0.30

EMP

2.83

StartTime

7:30 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM

Detail

FROM WV 87TO CO 52/1




Stabilization -- Roadway CO 66 LOCUST RIDGE RD 0.51 2.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM FROM CO 35/10 TO CO 66
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 44 PINE GROVE CHAPLE RD 0.00 4.71 7:30 AM 4:00 PM FROMWV 87 TO CO 44
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 5/29 CASTORD 0.00 1.66 7:30 AM 4:00 PM FROM WV 87 TO CO 5/29

Patching of Bituminous Pavements CoO 58/1 CALISPEL RIDGE RD 0.00 1.48 7:30 AM 4:00 PM FROM CO 35/10 TO CO 58/1

Stabilization -- Shoulders CO 43 WHITTEN RIDGE RD 0.00 4.08 7:30 AM 4:00 PM FROM CO41TOCO 43

Patching of Bituminous Pavements CoO 2/14 POPULAR HEIGHTS RD 0.00 0.61 7:30 AM 4:00 PM FROMWV2TOCO2/14

Putnam County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail
[ mamenanee [ [ [ [ —— 1+ —1 "1 — /"7
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 19/6 PEACH RIDGE RD 0.00 3.89 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway HA 931 RANCH LAKE BLVD 0.00 1.07 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 13 POPLAR FORK RD 16.67 17.63 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CcoO 6 ARBUCKLE CREEK RD 0.00 1.49 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

usS 35 Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail

Cleaning of Equipment US 35 SB | | 7:30AM 3:30 PM CLEANING UP EQUIP FROM SRIC

Us 35 58 6:00PM | 6:00AM FASTLANE CLOSURE

District One Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail

I-64 Section Two HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP StartTime EndTime Detail




Litter Pickup & Disposal
Cleaning of Equipment
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces)
Brush Control -- Machine

64
64
64
64

164 EB
164 EB
164 WB
|64 EB

53.00

42.50
37.00

28.00

39.00
34.00

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

I1-64 Section Three HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Brush Control -- Machine

Hand Mowing/Trimming

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

LANE CLOSURE o | es 164 EB 57.00 58.00 |  6:00 PM 6:00 AM TRITON AND BRIDGE CREW FOR DECK REPAIR

Route Type

Route Number

77
77
77

Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail
177 NB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00 PM [-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
|77 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00 PM I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
177 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00 PM [-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
177 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00 PM [-77 SOUTH AND NORTH

I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Repair of Base Failure

[ lameClosure o+ | 7 ] 177 NB 12750  |130.00] 6:00 AM 6:00 AM SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025

Route Type

Route Number

77

Route Name StartTime EndTime
177 NB 128.00 130.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
177 NB 128.00 130.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Detail

I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal

Bridge Deck Replacement
Bridge Superstructure Repair

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name StartTime EndTime Detail
|79 SB 10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM |-79 NORTH & SOUTH
179 NB 10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
179 NB 15.50 15.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ONE LANE EACH WAY
179 SB 19.00 19.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ONE LANE EACH WAY




Corridor G Section Three

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal

Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Joint & Crack Sealing in Flexible Pavements

Bridge Repair / Contractor
Bridge Repair / Contractor

Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

us 119 CORRIDORG
us 119 CORRIDOR G
us 119 CORRIDOR G
us 119 CORRIDOR G
us 119 CORRIDOR G
us 119 CORRIDOR G
us 119 CORRIDOR G
us 119 CORRIDOR G

BMP

17.56

12.99

12.50

6.65
20.60

6.65
20.60
12.53

EMP

12.99

22.70

11.34

6.80
20.85

6.80
20.85
11.73

StartTime

7:30AM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30AM

EndTime

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B &S.B

RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B &S.B

GREEN RD - RUTH RD FAST LANE CLOSURE
SOUTHBOUND

KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7

KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
GREEN RD - PARKWAY RD FAST LANE CLOSED

HOBET INTERCHANGE CORRIDOR G 14.75 15.75 |  7:30AM 7:30 AM BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7




