Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 11/14/2025

Barry Houar Hopert			rioporting Buto.					
Boone County HQ/Shop				Worked Limit	S			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge Demolition Removal	CO	9	HEWETT CREEK RD	2.10	2.19	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	1/3	EPLING HOLLOW ROAD	0.55	0.55	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	1/15	EPLING HOLLOW ROAD	0.19	0.19	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	1/8	CASEY FORK ROAD	0.00	1.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Clay County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	14	SUMMERS FORK RD	0.00	5.38	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	9	CLINIC DR	0.00	1.14	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	38	CLINIC DR	0.00	2.84	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	1/6	MOUNTIAN VIEW DR	0.00	1.06	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Brush Control Machine	CO	24	UPPER SYCAMORE RD	0.00	5.05	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	22/6	KELLY RD	0.00	0.55	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	22/12	SAVILLA LN	0.00	0.15	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	22/13	CALDWELL ST	0.00	0.13	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	22/14	SABOL DR	0.00	0.13	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	19	ALLENS FORK RD	0.00	7.23	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Riprapping of Embankments	CO	29/3	HOMESTEAD LN	0.00	0.66	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Steel Piling Installation	CO	19	ALLENS FORK RD	6.41	6.43	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Paving	CO	26	KANAWHA TWO MILE RD	4.03	4.62	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	0.00	0.17	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	0.10	0.07	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Construction Projects								

Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	2.90	2.99	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	CONTRACTOR
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	6.29	6.36	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	CONTRACTOR
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	US	119	N US HWY 119	22.00	23.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	43/16	BECKETT BRANCH RD	0.00	0.69	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Sweeping	US	60	US 60 EB	20.00	19.92	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	60	US 60 WB	22.00	44.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	US	60	US 60 WB	25.00	22.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Minor Drainage Structures	WV	61	MACCORKLE AVE	8.41	7.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Stabilization Shoulders	WV	94	LENS CREEK RD	3.50	3.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	60	US 60 EB	32.19	32.37	6:00 AM	6:00 AM	SINK HOLE IN ROADWAY MM 32.33
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces)			SAINT ALBANS AREA			7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Temporary Patch Cold Mix			SAINT ALBANS AREA			7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Cleaning of Equipment			SAINT ALBANS AREA			7:30 AM	4:00 AM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Bridge								
Flagging	WV	601	JEFFERSON RD	1.25	1.30	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	JEFFERSON BRIDGE S.B. RIGHT LANE CLOSED
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Mason County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Roadway	CO	52/1	KAPPE RIDGE RD	0.30	2.83	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	FROM WV 87 TO CO 52/1

Stabilization Roadway	СО	66	LOCUST RIDGE RD	0.51	2.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	FROM CO 35/10 TO CO 66
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	44	PINE GROVE CHAPLE RD	0.00	4.71	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	FROM WV 87 TO CO 44
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	5/29	CASTO RD	0.00	1.66	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	FROM WV 87 TO CO 5/29
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	58/1	CALISPEL RIDGE RD	0.00	1.48	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	FROM CO 35/10 TO CO 58/1
Stabilization Shoulders	СО	43	WHITTEN RIDGE RD	0.00	4.08	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	FROM CO 41 TO CO 43
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	2/14	POPULAR HEIGHTS RD	0.00	0.61	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	FROM WV 2 TO CO 2/14
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Putnam County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	19/6	PEACH RIDGE RD	0.00	3.89	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	НА	931	RANCH LAKE BLVD	0.00	1.07	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	13	POPLAR FORK RD	16.67	17.63	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	6	ARBUCKLE CREEK RD	0.00	1.49	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
US 35				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Cleaning of Equipment	US	35	US 35 SB			7:30 AM	3:30 PM	CLEANING UP EQUIP FROM SRIC
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	35	US 35 SB	9.50	8.50	6:00 PM	6:00 AM	FAST LANE CLOSURE
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District One Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Two HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								

Litter Pickup & Disposal	ı	64	I 64 EB	53.00	28.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Cleaning of Equipment	1	64	164 EB			7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Litter Disposal/Support (Non-DOH Forces)	ı	64	I 64 WB	42.50	39.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Brush Control Machine	I	64	I 64 EB	37.00	34.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Three HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	I	77	I 77 NB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Hand Mowing/Trimming	I	77	I 77 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	77	177 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	I	77	177 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH AND NORTH
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
LANE CLOSURE	I	64	I 64 EB	57.00	58.00	6:00 PM	6:00 AM	TRITON AND BRIDGE CREW FOR DECK REPAIR
Construction Projects								
[[#:1:#:a-a/O:1 0 O-a								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	Worked Limits BMP	EMP	StartTime StartTime	EndTime	Detail
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name		EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description	Route Type	77	Route Name		EMP 130.00	StartTime 6:30 AM	EndTime 5:00 PM	Detail
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance	Route Type			ВМР				Detail
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements	Route Type 	77	177 NB	128.00	130.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Detail
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure	Route Type	77	177 NB	128.00	130.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Detail
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures	Route Type	77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB	128.00 128.00	130.00 130.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure	Route Type I	77	177 NB	128.00	130.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Detail SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects	Route Type I	77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB	128.00 128.00	130.00 130.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas	Route Type I	77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB	128.00 128.00 127.50	130.00 130.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects		77 77 77 77	177 NB 177 NB 177 NB	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits	130.00 130.00 130.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas	Route Type I I Route Type	77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB	128.00 128.00 127.50	130.00 130.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance		77 77 77 77 Route Number	I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB Route Name	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits BMP	130.00 130.00 130.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 AM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025 Detail
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal		77 77 77 77 Route Number	I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 79 SB	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits BMP	130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM StartTime 7:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 AM EndTime 4:00 PM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025 Detail I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal Dead Deer Pickup/Removal		77 77 77 77 Route Number	I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB Route Name	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits BMP	130.00 130.00 130.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 AM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025 Detail
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal Dead Deer Pickup/Removal Bridge		77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 79 SB I 79 NB	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits BMP	130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 40.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM StartTime 7:30 AM 7:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 AM EndTime 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025 Detail I-79 NORTH & SOUTH I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal Dead Deer Pickup/Removal Bridge Bridge Deck Replacement		77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 79 SB I 79 NB I 79 NB	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits BMP 10.00 10.00	130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 EMP 40.00 40.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 AM 6:00 AM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025 Detail I-79 NORTH & SOUTH I-79 NORTH & SOUTH ONE LANE EACH WAY
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal Dead Deer Pickup/Removal Bridge Bridge Deck Replacement Bridge Superstructure Repair		77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 79 SB I 79 NB	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits BMP	130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 40.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM StartTime 7:30 AM 7:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 AM EndTime 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025 Detail I-79 NORTH & SOUTH I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal Dead Deer Pickup/Removal Bridge Bridge Deck Replacement Bridge Superstructure Repair Heavy Maintenance		77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 79 SB I 79 NB I 79 NB	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits BMP 10.00 10.00	130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 EMP 40.00 40.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 AM 6:00 AM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025 Detail I-79 NORTH & SOUTH I-79 NORTH & SOUTH ONE LANE EACH WAY
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Patching of Bituminous Pavements Repair of Base Failure Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Lane Closure Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal Dead Deer Pickup/Removal Bridge Bridge Deck Replacement Bridge Superstructure Repair		77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77	I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 77 NB I 79 SB I 79 NB I 79 NB	128.00 128.00 127.50 Worked Limits BMP 10.00 10.00	130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 EMP 40.00 40.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 AM 6:00 AM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	SLOW LANE CLOSURE THROUGH 11-14-2025 Detail I-79 NORTH & SOUTH I-79 NORTH & SOUTH ONE LANE EACH WAY

Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor G Section Three				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	119	CORRIDOR G	17.56	12.99	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.99	22.70	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Joint & Crack Sealing in Flexible Pavements	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.50	11.34	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	GREEN RD - RUTH RD FAST LANE CLOSURE SOUTHBOUND
Bridge								
Bridge Repair / Contractor	US	119	CORRIDOR G	6.65	6.80	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Bridge Repair / Contractor	US	119	CORRIDOR G	20.60	20.85	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	6.65	6.80	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	20.60	20.85	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.53	11.73	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	GREEN RD - PARKWAY RD FAST LANE CLOSED
Construction Projects								
HOBET INTERCHANGE	US	119	CORRIDOR G	14.75	15.75	7:30 AM	7:30 AM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Utilities/Oil & Gas								